SOIVay Athletics Director: John Dippold

Boys 7th/8th Basketball §00 Gortrude Ave
2023 - 2024 Solvay, NY, 13209

(315) 484-1400
Coaches:

e Chris Procopio
e Adam Sgroi

Players (24)

NAME GRADE NUMBER
Donavan Ballard
Damari Benjamin
Teaghan Bjork

Grayden Bligh

31
35
34
10

Daquan Bryant-Wells Jr.
Owen Butler

Julian Chesler

Cooper Conley

Barry Darling Jr.

Shane Davis

John Gallo Il

Rafael Jackson Jr. 43
Evan Kelly 20
Christopher King Jr.
Zakhar Maiba

John Michlovitch

Liam Mulderig

11
13
Cameron Ortman
Edward Puma Il
Adam Rutkowski
Daimian Sabin

22
24

21
23

Vincent Sinko
Cole Tryon
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Brandon Walters
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